## BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

## JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

HOME ADDRESS: P.O	Box 3, Ucluelet	, B.C.	
REGISTRATION NUMBER	R 03142. SI	EX: Female AGE: 2	٨
OCCUPATION House	Wife.		
(If any business or businesse partnership with anyone; if par	s carried on, state where, und tnership, give partner's name	ler what name and whether carried on	by yourse
EMPLOYER: None.			
MARRIED? Yes.			
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSI	BAND: Shigehar	O. The state of th	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR H	USBAND: P.O. B	ox 3, Ucluelet, B.C.	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING	CHILDREN: Asako	(F)	
	Hirok	(P)	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN	as above,		
	3, 1,		
AGE OF CHILDREN:			rticulars (
STATEMENT OF ALL RE	CRIPTION:		
STATEMENT OF ALL RE  1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION AND DESCRIPTI	CRIPTION:  ISband's name.  HER IMPROVEMENTS	parcel must be mentioned and pa	
STATEMENT OF ALL RE  1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION AND DESCRIPTI	CRIPTION:  ISband's name.  HER IMPROVEMENTS	parcel must be mentioned and pa	
STATEMENT OF ALL RE  1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION AND DESCRIPTI	CRIPTION:  ISband's name.  HER IMPROVEMENTS  Isband's name.	parcel must be mentioned and pa	
STATEMENT OF ALL RE  1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION AND DESCRIPTI	CRIPTION:  Isband's name.  HER IMPROVEMENTS  Isband's name.	parcel must be mentioned and pa	
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL RE 1. LOCATION AND DESC. Registered in in  3. INSURANCE (Give page 1)  4. TAXES (Amount and well)	CRIPTION:  Isband's name.  HER IMPROVEMENTS  Isband's name.  rticulars; state where portion of the payable of t	parcel must be mentioned and pa	
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL RE  1. LOCATION AND DESC.  Registered in in  3. INSURANCE (Give page 1)  4. TAXES (Amount and well)	CRIPTION:  Isband's name.  HER IMPROVEMENTS  Isband's name.  rticulars; state where portion of the payable of t	parcel must be mentioned and pa	

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
_	
	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
I.	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:
2.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
2007	
6	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
٠.	TRAM LAND, FARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
Towns of the last	
	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
I.	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
	1 Singer Sewing Machine.
	at C.P.R. Whart.
2.	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
A	
3.	GIVE THE NAME AND APPRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY
Name of Street	The state of the s

4 INSURANCE CAPPIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY	PILE No. 621
4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:	
5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROOF	PERTY N POSSESSIO
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assig	nes and if so, to whom)
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER S	ECURITIES (State wherea
8. BANK ACCOUNTS:	
9. LIFE INSURANCE:	
10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS,	
11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	
LIABILITIES:  I. PERSONAL DEBTS:	
2. TRADE DEBTS:	
REMARKS:	
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and so and indirect.	fully discloses all my properts forth all my liabilities
Dated this 4th day of April	1942.
derally In Chope. Witness	Trujejama
	4



## INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE A	pril 21, 1943
Cur File No. 621		
Full Mame WEYAMA, (%)	tenio) Mrs. Shigeham	
	urname in Block Letters)	
Registration No. 03142	Male - Female (Check)	Age Nev. 1, 1918
Pormer Address P.0	Box 3, Holmelet, B.C.	
Date Evacuated _28/5/12		dian-Born - National heck)
Present Address	River, B.c.	
Married - Single (Check)	Name of Wife  Name of Husband Shige	
Name of Mother		
Names of Children under 16		是是是一种的一种,这一种是一种的一种。 第一种的一种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种
	See husbands! sheet.	
Requested by R.C.T.	Registered with	
Additional Information		

GENERAL SUMMARY

File Mo. 621

June 12, 1946.

## Rot Tatauko (kes. Shigebore) TKWANA 1031/2

This worm signed a declaration to the Custodian on April 4, 1942 in which the only thing she declared man a singer seming machine at the C.E.E. Thurs, Vencourer. On September 16, 1942, she scattered that the had taken delivery of this seming machine.

This file reveals no other property of any kind.

This file reveals no liabilities of any kind.

This summary is cortified to be in accordance with information on file.

Jan 12, 1946.

DIATED DEPARTMENT TO THE PART 3914.

NO CLATIO OF FILE

Breg Rue BE H. F. Streen Eng. Broken Dage " Descrive, as . Betwee 621 Dur Dur In regard to your exten of superful may aware determined Charactery (Character)